
Parent Action Council Calendar of Events 2025-2026 

# Month & Date  Type  Topic  

1 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Regular Meeting  Welcome Back / Communications Feedback  

2 Sunday, September 28, 2025 Event  City Soccer Club (SC) PAC  Fundraiser  

3 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Regular Meeting  Chartwell Food Service Dinner  

4 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Regular Meeting  Community Forum - School Closures  

5 DECEMBER 2025 WINTER BREAK - NO MEETING  

6 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Regular Meeting Day of Action 2026 Planning Meeting  

7 Thursday, January 22, 2026  Training  PM Day of Action Training  

8 Friday, January 23, 2026 Training  AM Day of Action Training  

9 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Event  Day of Action 2026- Jefferson City, MO  

10 Thursday, February 19, 2026 Regular Meeting  TBD 

11 Thursday, March 12, 2026  Regular Meeting  TBD 

12 Saturday, April 11, 2026 In Lieu of Regular Meeting Spring into Fitness 2026 Event  

13 Thursday, May 14, 2026  Regular Meeting  End of the Year Wrap Up & Recap  

 


